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Description

199506290001
69991

06/29/1995
09:43:27

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
LARRY L

199205210000
90841

199510100002
86141

10/10/1995
01:45:35

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199208060001
62081

199510100002
86151

10/10/1995
01:45:36

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87691

10/11/1995
09:19:39

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510300003
10821

10/30/1995
11:41:03

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor RELEASES JEFFERSON,
WAYNE O JR

199409010002
70051

199510100002
86131

10/10/1995
01:45:34

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199208040001
59451

199510110002
87701

10/11/1995
09:19:40

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199207100001
36391

199510270003
09431

10/27/1995
02:31:52

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199206030001
00781

199511010003
14631

11/01/1995
11:43:09

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199208200001
76081

199511090003
25401

11/09/1995
01:26:52

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199211230002
78551


