Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	D; Date Re	ecorded= 1	1995; Nam	ne= AMSO	UTH BAN	K OF FLO	RIDA;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506290001 69991	06/29/1995 09:43:27	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, LARRY L					199205210000 90841	
199510100002 86141	10/10/1995 01:45:35	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199208060001 62081	
199510100002 86151	10/10/1995 01:45:36	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 87691	10/11/1995 09:19:39	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510300003 10821	10/30/1995 11:41:03	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFERSON, WAYNE O JR					199409010002 70051	
199510100002 86131	10/10/1995 01:45:34	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199208040001 59451	
199510110002 87701	10/11/1995 09:19:40	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199207100001 36391	
199510270003 09431	10/27/1995 02:31:52	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199206030001 00781	
199511010003 14631	11/01/1995 11:43:09	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199208200001 76081	
199511090003 25401	11/09/1995 01:26:52	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199211230002 78551	